TBIOEF

]

FABR RRIPER

EEF0N

ES 0%

Vegetable

Sautéed Asparagus, Celery, Lily Bulb
Braised Eggplant, Chili
“Ma Po” Tofu

Wok-Fried Seasonal Vegetable

Rice & Noodle

Truffle Fried Rice, Vegetable
Vegetarian Fried Rice

Wok-Fried Rice Noodle,
Wild Mushroom, Vegetable

10% Service Charge Will Be Added

Belu Free-Flow Still and Sparkling Water at HKD 32 per person

In partnership with Zero Foodprint Asia, a 1% surcharge is added to all bills to help

fund regenerative farming practices

200

190

180

190

260

180

180

ZHE

Starter

2}
Soup
HeE

Main Course

RE R
Rice

AHEh

Dessert

Vegetarian Set Menu
800 per person

BT ERER
Vegetable Dumpling, Bamboo Fungus, Pumpkin Sauce

RFER

Crispy Tofu, Dried Chili, Szechuan Red Pepper
FHEREEE

Morel Mushroom Soup, Assorted Fungus, Asparagus, Tofu
REEAWEE

Sautéed Asparagus, Celery, Lily Bulb

RRNES

Sautéed String Beans, Dried Chili

FHEREDE
Braised Tofu, Morel

RIIDER

Vegetarian Fried Rice

ABEE

Sweetened Guava Soup, Sago, Pomelo

10% Service Charge Will Be Added

Belu Free-Flow Still and Sparkling Water ot HKD 32 per person
In partnership with Zero Foodprint Asia, a 1% surcharge is added to all bills to help

fund regenerative farming practices



Bh0

AT ER R

BHHEREE

&

ETIE

*

MmFAER

RTEE

HREE SRR

Vegetarian Menu

Dim Sum

Vegetable Dumpling, Bamboo Fungus,
Pumpkin Sauce

Wild Mushroom Spring Roll

Starter

Marinated Cucumber & Pomelo

Crispy Tofu, Dried Chili, Szechuan
Red Pepper

Crispy Baby Corn, Salt & Pepper

Crispy Shredded Mushrooms,

French Green Bean, Sesame

10% Service Charge Will Be Added

Belu Free-Flow Still and Sparkling Water at HKD 32 per person
In partnership with Zero Foodprint Asia, a 1% surcharge is added to all bills to help

fund regenerative farming practices

Q90
314 (3 pes)

75
314 (3 pes)

120

120

155

160

FHEFREAE

BERR

RILRE

fEER AN

RTRHET

R NES

Belu Free-Flow Still and Sparkling Water ot HKD 32 per person

Soup

Hot & Sour Soup
Sweet Corn Soup

Morel Mushroom Soup, Assorted
Fungus, Asparagus, Tofu

Plant-Based Signature

Smoked Peking “Duck”, Carrot,
Shiitake Mushroom, Wood Ear
Fungus, Bean Curd

Signature Smoked Vegan “Cod”

Crispy “Chicken”, Szechuan Red
Peppercorns, Dried Chili,
Cashew Nuts

Sautéed String Beans,
Olive Vegetable

10% Service Charge Will Be Added

ES2iva (per person)

190

150

160

400

290

400 K (large)
200 /] (small)

230

In partnership with Zero Foodprint Asia, a 1% surcharge is added to all bills to help

fund regenerative farming practices



