Vegetarian Set Menu

800 per person

蔬菜	Vegetable			
	0			南瓜竹笙素菜餃
芹香百合炒蘆筍	Sautéed Asparagus, Celery, Lily Bulb	200	Starter	Vegetable Dumpling, Bamboo Fungus, Pumpkin Sauce
				辣子豆腐
素茄子煲	Braised Eggplant, Chili	190		Crispy Tofu, Dried Chili, Szechuan Red Pepper
			湯	羊肚雜菌蘆筍羹
素麻婆豆腐	"Ma Po" Tofu	180	Soup	Morel Mushroom Soup, Assorted Fungus, Asparagus, Tofu
			御宴	芹香百合炒蘆筍
清炒時蔬	Wok-Fried Seasonal Vegetable	190	Main Course	Sautéed Asparagus, Celery, Lily Bulb
				乾煸四季豆
飯麵	Rice & Noodle			Sautéed String Beans, Dried Chili
				羊肚菌素燒豆腐
松露素菜炒飯	Truffle Fried Rice, Vegetable	260		Braised Tofu, Morel
			家常飯點	素菜炒飯
素菜炒飯	Vegetarian Fried Rice	180	Rice	Vegetarian Fried Rice
			胡點	石榴金露
素菜炒河	Wok-Fried Rice Noodle, Wild Mushroom, Vegetable	180	Dessert	Sweetened Guava Soup, Sago, Pomelo

Vegetarian Menu

點心	Dim Sum		湯	Soup	每位 (per person)
南瓜竹笙素菜餃	Vegetable Dumpling, Bamboo Fungus, Pumpkin Sauce	90 3件 (3 pcs)	素酸辣湯	Hot & Sour Soup	190
野菌素春卷	Wild Mushroom Spring Roll	75 3件 (3 pcs)	粟米羹	Sweet Corn Soup	150
			羊肚雜菌蘆筍羹	Morel Mushroom Soup, Assorted Fungus, Asparagus, Tofu	160
前菜	Starter				
柚子拍青瓜	Marinated Cucumber & Pomelo	120	精選素食	Plant-Based Signature	
辣子豆腐	Crispy Tofu, Dried Chili, Szechuan Red Pepper	120	京城素鴨	Smoked Peking "Duck", Carrot, Shiitake Mushroom, Wood Ear Fungus, Bean Curd	400
椒鹽粟米芯	Crispy Baby Corn, Salt & Pepper	155	煙熏素魚柳	Signature Smoked Vegan "Cod"	290
素脆鱔	Crispy Shredded Mushrooms, French Green Bean, Sesame	160	辣子素雞丁	Crispy "Chicken", Szechuan Red Peppercorns, Dried Chili, Cashew Nuts	400 大 (large) 200 小 (small)
			欖菜炒四季豆	Sautéed String Beans, Olive Vegetable	230